
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT
SUMMARY PAGE

(Please Print or Type)

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson 

Mailing Address

Name of Political Treasurer

Mailing Address

City and Zip

City and Zip

Home Phone

Home Phone

Work Phone

Work Phone

Offi ce Sought (if candidate) District (if any)

Section I

Section II

Section III

TYPE OF REPORT
This fi ling is an: o Original o Amendment

7 Day Pre-Primary Report 30 Day Post-Primary Report 

7 Day Pre-General Report 30 Day Post-General Report 

Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)

Is this a Termination Report: o Yes o No

Section IV

STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions:  If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.  

Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” fi gures in Column II, Section IV.

I hereby certify that I have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section V 

SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date fi gure:  Add this report’s Column I  COLUMN I COLUMN II
fi gures to the Column II fi gures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Calendar Year

to Date

Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $ _______________

*This same fi gure should be entered on line 1 of all reports fi led this calendar year.
**This is the fi gure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report fi led. If this is your fi rst report, this amount is 0. 
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

Return This Report To:
Ben Ysursa

Secretary of State
PO Box 83720

Boise ID 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852

Fax: (208) 334-2282

I, __________________________________________, hereby certify that the information in this 

report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.

Name of Political Treasurer

Signature of Political Treasurer

This report is for the period from ______/______/______ through ______/______/______.

Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee o Political Treasurer o

C-2
Rev. 5/11

Page 1

October 10 Pre-General Report

Annual Report 

4708

14 OCT 28  PM 12:59

SECRETARY OF STATE

STATE OF IDAHO

Andrew C Sorg St Rep, Pos B 1

821 Fir St

Bob Wynhausen

Sandpoint 83864 2086106951

510 Mountainview Dr Sandpoint 83864 2082551167

✔

10 01 2014 10 19 2014

✔

✔

0.00

5,555.31

2,075.00 10,947.73

7,630.31 10,947.73

2,608.20 5,925.62

5,022.11 5,022.11

0.00

Bob Wynhausen

Digital Signature

Tai
Typewritten Text



DETAILED SUMMARY

 Name of Candidate or Committee:

Total This Period

Contributions

 Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Contributors __________ + $

 Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) + $

 In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

Total Contributions (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3) = $

1

2

3

4

5

Expenditures

 Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25)  # of Expenditures __________ + $

 Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + $

 In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

 Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

Total Expenditures (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = $

6

7

8

9

10

11

Pledged Contributions

 Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Pledges __________ + $

 Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) + $

Total Pledged Contributions this period = $

19

20

21

Page 2

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt

 Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period + $

 New Loans received during this reporting period 
  (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + $

 New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
  (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

 Subtotal = $

 Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period 
  (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) - $

 Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
  (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) - $

Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7) = $

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Andrew C Sorg

13 575.00

1,500.00

0.00

0.00

2,075.00

5 79.35

2,528.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,608.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

500.00
500.00



 

 

Schedule A
Itemized Contributions
of more than Fifty Dollars($50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Andrew C Sorg
Reporting Period: 7 Day Pre-General

Date ElectionType Contributor Amount YTDAmount

10/19/2014 General Boundary County Democrats
PO Box 1168
Bonners Ferry, ID 83805

$400.00 $650.00

10/14/2014 General Carver, John P
1904 Browning Way
Sandpoint, ID 83864

$500.00 $500.00

10/07/2014 General Sieben, Michael
10600 Water Lily Lane
Woodbury, MN 55129

$100.00 $100.00

10/07/2014 General Meyers, Kenneth
375 Gold Hill Crl
Sagle, ID 83860

$100.00 $100.00

10/07/2014 General France, Amoreena
1851 W. Summit Pkwy
Spokane, WA 99201

$100.00 $100.00

10/02/2014 General Labrie, Judith
P.O. Box 103``
Hope, ID 83836

$100.00 $100.00

10/01/2014 General Gadman, Vera
PO Box 19
Hope, ID 83836

$100.00 $100.00

10/01/2014 General Krummert, Joan
224 Grandview Ave
Hope, ID 83836

$100.00 $100.00

Grand Total: $1,500.00



 

 

Schedule B
Itemized Expenditures
Twenty-Five Dollars($25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Andrew C Sorg
Reporting Period: 7 Day Pre-General

Date Recipient Amount Code Optional

10/03/2014 LO-GO

4444 W Industrial Lp  Ste A

Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815

$180.00 O Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/16/2014 Bonner County Daily Bee

310 Church St

Sandpoint, ID 83864

$427.50 N Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/19/2014 US Post Office

204 N 4th Ave

Sandpoint, ID 83864

$186.20 O Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/19/2014 Verizon

PO Box 96088

Bellevue, WA 98009

$144.66 U Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/20/2014 Paul's Chevron

402 N 5th Ave

Sandpoint, ID 83864

$33.78 A Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/14/2014 Schweitzer Conoco

477000 Hwy 95

Sandpoint, ID 83864

$35.26 A Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/09/2014 Three Mile Corner

510311 Hwy 95

Bonners Ferry, ID 83805

$28.55 A Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/08/2014 LO-GO

4444 W Industrial Lp  Ste A

Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815

$301.02 O Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/06/2014 Costco

355 E Neider Ave

Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815

$37.01 A Explanation: Gasoline

Support:

Oppose:

10/03/2014 Blue Sky Broadcasting

327 S Marion Ave

Sandpoint, ID 83864

$1,064.00 B Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/01/2014 Facebook

1604 Willow Rd

Menlo Park, CA 94025

$90.87 O Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:
Grand Total: $2,528.85



 

 

Schedule F
Pledged Contributions But Not Yet Received

Name of Candidate or Committee: Andrew C Sorg
Reporting Period: 7 Day Pre-General

Date ElectionType Contributor Amount YTDAmount

09/30/2014 General Sorg, Gill

1410 Hermosillo Dr.

Las Cruces, NM 88005

$500.00 $1,000.00

Grand Total: $500.00


