STAT SEAL	CAMPAIGN I	FINANCIAL DISCLOSUF	RE REPORT	C-2
Cart and		SUMMARY PAGE	14 OCT 28	PM 12:59 Rev. 5/1
		(Please Print or Type)		
Plan or 10			SECRETAR	Y OF STATE
Section I			STATE C	OF IDAHO
Name of Candidate or Political Commi	ttee and Chairperson		Office Sought (if cand	lidate) District (if any)
Andrew C Sorg			St Rep, Pos B	
Mailing Address 821 Fir St		City and Zip	Home Phone 2086106951	Work Phone
Name of Political Treasurer		Sandpoint 83864	2000100951	
Bob Wynhausen				
Mailing Address		City and Zip	Home Phone	Work Phone
510 Mountainview Dr		Sandpoint 83864	2082551167	
Change of address for: C	andidate or Political Committe	ee 🛛 Political Trea	surer 🛛	
Section II		TYPE OF REPORT		
•	riginal Amendment			
This report is for the period from	10 / 01 / 2014 thro	ugh <u>10 / 19 / 201</u>		
7 Day Pre-Primary Re	eport 30	Day Post-Primary Report	Octob	per 10 Pre-General Report
✓ 7 Day Pre-General Re	eport 30	Day Post-General Report	Annua	al Report
Semi-Annual Report (	Statewide Candidates Only)			
Is this a Termination Report:	Yes Volume Candidates Only			
Section III		NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR		
				atement below and sign this report.
	ure to carry forward the approp			
		wike stiene and keys mede as		is associations provided
	fy that I have received no cont		expenditures during th	is reporting period.
Section IV		SUMMARY		
To reach your Calendar Year to figures to the Column II figures			COLUMN I This Period	COLUMN II Calendar Year to Date
Line 1: Cash on Hand January	1. This Calendar Year*	\$	XXXXXX	\$ 0.00
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash B		Ŧ	5,555.31	\$ XXXXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (Ente		\$	2,075.00	\$ 10,947.73
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2;			7,630.31	\$ 10,947.73
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Ente		) \$	2,608.20	\$ 5,925.62
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Bala	nce (Subtract line 5 from line	4) \$	5,022.11	\$ <u>5,022.11</u>
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Dat	e (Enter amount from line 18,	page 2) \$	0.00	
*TL'				
*This same figure should be ent **This is the figure on line 6 of the			is your first report this	amount is 0
Note: The closing cash balance				
	Section V			
Return This Report To:				
Ben Ysursa				
Secretary of State		Nynhausen ame of Political Treasurer	, hereby certify	that the information in this
PO Box 83720		nplete and correct Campaig	n Financial Disclosuro I	Report as required by law
Boise ID 83720-0080 Phone: (208) 334-2852	report is a true, con	inpicte and contest sampaig		roport as required by law.
Fax: (208) 334-2282			Digital Signature	

Digital Signature Signature of Political Treasurer

## DETAILED SUMMARY

## Name of Candidate or Committee: Andrew C Sorg

		Total This Period
	Contributions	
1	Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Contributors 13	+ \$575.00
2	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)	+ \$1,500.00
3	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets	e) + \$0.00
4	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+ \$0.00
5	Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3)	= \$2,075.00

	Expenditures		
6	Unitemized Expenditures (Less than \$25) # of Expenditures 5	+	\$79.35
$\overline{7}$	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)	+	\$2,528.85
8	In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$0.00
9	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
(10)	Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$0.00
(11)	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)	=	\$2,608.20

	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt		
(12)	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	+	\$0.00
(13)	New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
(14)	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$0.00
(15)	Subtotal	=	\$0.00
16	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	-	\$0.00
17)	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	-	\$0.00
(18)	Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	=	\$0.00

	Pledged Contributions		
(19)	Unitemized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Pledges _0	+	\$0.00
20	Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)	+	\$500.00
21)	Total Pledged Contributions this period	=	\$500.00



Name of Candidate or Committee:	Andrew C Sorg
Reporting Period:	7 Day Pre-General

Date	ElectionType	Contributor	Amount	YTDAmount
10/19/2014	General	Boundary County Democrats PO Box 1168 Bonners Ferry, ID 83805	\$400.00	\$650.00
10/14/2014	General	Carver, John P 1904 Browning Way Sandpoint, ID 83864	\$500.00	\$500.00
10/07/2014	General	Sieben, Michael 10600 Water Lily Lane Woodbury, MN 55129	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/07/2014	General	Meyers, Kenneth 375 Gold Hill Crl Sagle, ID 83860	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/07/2014	General	France, Amoreena 1851 W. Summit Pkwy Spokane, WA 99201	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/02/2014	General	Labrie, Judith P.O. Box 103`` Hope, ID 83836	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/01/2014	General	Gadman, Vera PO Box 19 Hope, ID 83836	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/01/2014	General	Krummert, Joan 224 Grandview Ave Hope, ID 83836	\$100.00	\$100.00
		Grand Total:	\$1,500.00	



Name of Candidate or Committee:	Andrew C Sorg
Reporting Period:	7 Day Pre-General

Date	Recipient	Amount	Code	Optional
10/03/2014	LO-GO 4444 W Industrial Lp Ste A Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815	\$180.00	0	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/16/2014	Bonner County Daily Bee 310 Church St Sandpoint, ID 83864	\$427.50	N	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/19/2014	US Post Office 204 N 4th Ave Sandpoint, ID 83864	\$186.20	0	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/19/2014	Verizon PO Box 96088 Bellevue, WA 98009	\$144.66	U	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/20/2014	Paul's Chevron 402 N 5th Ave Sandpoint, ID 83864	\$33.78	A	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/14/2014	Schweitzer Conoco 477000 Hwy 95 Sandpoint, ID 83864	\$35.26	A	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/09/2014	Three Mile Corner 510311 Hwy 95 Bonners Ferry, ID 83805	\$28.55	A	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/08/2014	LO-GO 4444 W Industrial Lp Ste A Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815	\$301.02	0	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/06/2014	Costco 355 E Neider Ave Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815	\$37.01	A	Explanation: Gasoline Support: Oppose:
10/03/2014	Blue Sky Broadcasting 327 S Marion Ave Sandpoint, ID 83864	\$1,064.00	В	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/01/2014	Facebook 1604 Willow Rd Menlo Park, CA 94025	\$90.87	0	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
	Grand Total:	\$2,528.85		



Name of Candidate or Committee:	Andrew C Sorg
Reporting Period:	7 Day Pre-General

Date	ElectionType	Contributor	Amount	YTDAmount
09/30/2014	General	Sorg, Gill 1410 Hermosillo Dr. Las Cruces, NM 88005	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
		Grand Total:	\$500.00	